Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2014, Fiscal Period 09

General

$14,106,029.62
$0.00
$26,680,714.99
$25,769.07
$40,812,513.68

$22,681,760.06
$6,716,542.82
$3,617,518.51
$190,360.83
$1,568,471.08
$0.00

$0.00
$556,112.53
$35,330,765.83

$758,972.40
$1,937,474.91
($1,178,502.51)

$4,303,245.34
$14,728,851.30
$19,032,096.64

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$537,953.04
$4,030,123.82
$49,447.36
$4,617,524.22

$1,692,882.03
$502,703.45
$105,717.64
$1,808,309.97
$5,314.56
$0.00

$0.00
$818,968.74
$4,933,896.39

$1,473,259.41
$1,131,273.84
$341,985.57

$25,613.40
$2,402,567.80
$2,428,181.20

Debt Service

$636,062.00
$0.00
$566,608.18
$0.00
$1,202,670.18

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,757,578.14
$0.00
$1,757,578.14

$668,989.00
$0.00
$668,989.00

$114,081.04
$5,399.75
$119,480.79

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$4,500.00
$0.00
$431.06
$77,417.68
$82,348.74

($19.00)
$0.00
$115,065.80
$0.00

$0.00
$755,168.14
$0.00

$0.00
$870,214.94

$450,000.00
$60,000.00
$390,000.00

($397,866.20)
$2,305,576.35
$1,907,710.15

$0.00
$0.00
$988,113.80
$0.00
$988,113.80

$337,874.90
$463,388.47
$640.00
$7,265.74
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$75,108.35
$884,277.46

$29,008.39
$252,962.82
($223,954.43)

($120,118.09)
$1,074,145.20
$954,027.11

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$14,746,591.62
$537,953.04
$32,265,991.85
$152,634.11
$47,703,170.62

$24,712,497.99
$7,682,634.74
$3,838,941.95
$2,005,936.54
$1,573,785.64
$755,168.14
$1,757,578.14
$1,450,189.62
$43,776,732.76

$3,380,229.20
$3,381,711.57
($1,482.37)

$3,924,955.49
$20,516,540.40
$24,441,495.89
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