## **Exhibit F-II-A**

## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2014, Fiscal Period 09

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	<b>Debt Service</b>	<b>Capital Projects</b>	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$14,106,029.62	\$0.00	\$636,062.00	\$4,500.00	\$0.00	\$14,746,591.62
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$537,953.04	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$537,953.04
Local Sources	\$26,680,714.99	\$4,030,123.82	\$566,608.18	\$431.06	\$988,113.80	\$32,265,991.85
Other Sources	\$25,769.07	\$49,447.36	\$0.00	\$77,417.68	\$0.00	\$152,634.11
Total Revenues:	\$40,812,513.68	\$4,617,524.22	\$1,202,670.18	\$82,348.74	\$988,113.80	\$47,703,170.62
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$22,681,760.06	\$1,692,882.03	\$0.00	(\$19.00)	\$337,874.90	\$24,712,497.99
Instructional Support Services	\$6,716,542.82	\$502,703.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$463,388.47	\$7,682,634.74
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$3,617,518.51	\$105,717.64	\$0.00	\$115,065.80	\$640.00	\$3,838,941.95
Auxiliary Services	\$190,360.83	\$1,808,309.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,265.74	\$2,005,936.54
General Administrative Services	\$1,568,471.08	\$5,314.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,573,785.64
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$755,168.14	\$0.00	\$755,168.14
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,757,578.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,757,578.14
Other Expenditures	\$556,112.53	\$818,968.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$75,108.35	\$1,450,189.62
Total Expenditures:	\$35,330,765.83	\$4,933,896.39	\$1,757,578.14	\$870,214.94	\$884,277.46	\$43,776,732.76
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$758,972.40	\$1,473,259.41	\$668,989.00	\$450,000.00	\$29,008.39	\$3,380,229.20
Other Fund Uses:	\$1,937,474.91	\$1,131,273.84	\$0.00	\$60,000.00	\$252,962.82	\$3,381,711.57
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$1,178,502.51)	\$341,985.57	\$668,989.00	\$390,000.00	(\$223,954.43)	(\$1,482.37)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$4,303,245.34	\$25,613.40	\$114,081.04	(\$397,866.20)	(\$120,118.09)	\$3,924,955.49
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$14,728,851.30	\$2,402,567.80	\$5,399.75	\$2,305,576.35	\$1,074,145.20	\$20,516,540.40
Ending Fund Balance:	\$19,032,096.64	\$2,428,181.20	\$119,480.79	\$1,907,710.15	\$954,027.11	\$24,441,495.89

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.